
Explozie piese de schimb 
BTA-SP360 Set roti metalice si plug



Serial 

No.

Parts name in 

Engilsh
Spec.  Drawing  NO.

Explosive 

view No.
Qty Parts  NO.

1 bolt M10×190 GB/T5780-1986 1 2 G01151

2 spring washer φ10 GB/T93-1987 2 2 G03001

3 axle washer 45# DGN360Z.05-60 3 2 201102145

4 right metal wheel Q235-A 360LPJ-04 4 1 201134003

5 left metal wheel Q235-A 360LPJ-03 5 1 201134004

6 flat key A10×6×50 GB/T1096-1979 6 2 G07009

7 axle of metal wheel Q235-A 360LPJ-02 7 2 201134005

8
ridger connecting

shaft
Q235-A 360LPJ-01 8 1 201134001

9 nut M12 GB/T6170-1986 9 4 G04009

10 spring washer φ12 GB/T93-1987 10 4 G03006

11 flat washwer φ12 GB/T95-1985 11 8 G02001

12 bolt M12×30 GB/T5780-1986 12 2 G01152

13 coulter Q235-A LPJ.01 13 1 201134002

14 bolt M12×35 GB/T5780-1986 14 2 G01153

15 adjust retaining plate Q235-A LPJ-03 15 1 201134006

16 bolt M12×50 GB/T5780-1986 16 1 G01154

Explozie piese de schimb 
BTA-SP360 Set roti metalice si plug


